Klasyfikacja: K Junior

Zawodnik

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Numer

SURVIVAL

Survival Race
Brento Productions
2019-09-21
Wroctaw

3 km

Klub Kategoria Mkat Seria Druzyna

RACE JUNIOR

Czas
brutto
3km

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Tempo
min/km

B4SP&GRT

Tempo
km/h

KORCZYNSKA Daria
PIENKO Alicja
NOWACKA Kinga
PIOTROWSKA Joanna
REDA Nikola
TERLECKA Emilia
CZEPULKOWSKA Zofia"
DEREN Karolina
SZYMCZAK Donata
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Znaleziono 9 wynik(éw)

5520
5509
5508
5510
5517
5524
5523
5526
5507

K Junior
K Junior
K Junior
K Junior
K Junior
K Junior
K Junior
K Junior
K Junior

13:00
13:00
13:00
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00:36:33.05
00:38:06.80
00:38:06.90
00:46:35.90
00:46:36.70
00:46:42.90
00:46:59.60
00:46:59.85
00:49:01.80

00:36:33.05
00:38:06.80
00:38:06.90
00:46:35.90
00:46:36.70
00:46:42.90
00:46:59.60
00:46:59.85
00:49:01.80

+00:01:33
+00:01:33
+00:10:02
+00:10:03
+00:10:09
+00:10:26
+00:10:26
+00:12:28

4.1%)

4.1%)

21.6%)
21.6%)
21.8%)
22.2%)
22.2%)
25.5%)
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12:11
12:42
12:42
15:31
15:32
15:34
15:39
15:39
16:20

4.9 (100%)
4.7 (95.9%
4.7 (95.9%
3.9 (79.6%
3.9 (79.6%
3.9 (79.6%
3.8 (77.6%
3.8 (77.6%
3.7 (75.5%
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